
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
12 
1 

46 
30 
48 

125 
8 

10 
177 
540 
911 
57 
38 

PATCH 1 Class 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 
S60 

Name 
EUVALDO LUZ / FSA 
SERGIO RAMOS / FAUESC 
AMILCAR MUGNAINI / FPRA 
MANOEL QUEIROZ / FPRA 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN / FAUESC 
JEDSON VICENTE / FPRA 
MUNIR ABOISSA / FASP 
JOSE GIRONDI / FAERJ 
RICARDO CASTRO / FASP 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN / FASP 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE / FASP 
JORGE BORELLI / FASP 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA / FAB 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
TONYKART 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
CRG 
TONYKART 
KART MINI 
CRG 
TONYKART 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 

11 
9 
9 

11 
11 
11 
1 

Best Tm 
52.156 
52.303 
52.366 
52.401 
52.640 
52.686 
52.782 
52.844 
52.866 
52.901 
52.999 
53.025 
57.408 

Diff 

0.147 
0.210 
0.245 
0.484 
0.530 
0.626 
0.688 
0.710 
0.745 
0.843 
0.869 
5.252 

Gap 

0.147 
0.063 
0.035 
0.239 
0.046 
0.096 
0.062 
0.022 
0.035 
0.098 
0.026 
4.383 

In Lap 
9 
7 
8 
9 
7 
5 
6 
8 
7 
8 
5 
7 
1 

S1 Best 
15.879 
16.086 
16.019 
15.997 
16.015 
16.141 
16.123 
16.170 
16.199 
16.100 
16.169 
16.261 
18.008 

S2 Best 
16.687 
16.637 
16.753 
16.757 
16.880 
16.724 
16.838 
16.916 
16.878 
16.884 
16.965 
16.819 
17.886 

S3 Best 
19.535 
19.487 
19.594 
19.479 
19.647 
19.601 
19.644 
19.678 
19.644 
19.704 
19.608 
19.668 
21.514 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/11/2025 13:01:39 
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60º BRASILEIRO DE KART 2025 G1 
     SÊNIOR 60+ 

3o TREINO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:50:22 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

19/11/2025 12:50 


